Day
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Date
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24

11/25/24
11/25/24
11/25/24

12/02/24
12/02/24
12/02/24

12/09/24
12/09/24
12/09/24

12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24

12/23/24
12/23/24
12/23/24

12/30/24
12/30/24
12/30/24

01/06/25
01/06/25
01/06/25

01/13/25
01/13/25
01/13/25

01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25

02/03/25
02/03/25
02/03/25

2024-25

Milford Recreation Department
COED B Volleyball - Winter Schedule

Time
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

Gm

1
1
1

N

10
10
10

PO1
PO2

Location
Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #2

Parsons #2
Parsons #2
Parsons #1

Home
Block Party
Komban
Fifi

Fifi
Set to Kill
Block Party

Set to Kill
Block Party
Biriyani Lovers

Serves You Right
Set to Kill
Komban

Serves You Right
Biriyani Lovers
Komban

Biriyani Lovers
Serves You Right
Set to Kill

Komban
Biriyani Lovers
Serves You Right

Komban
Fifi
Serves You Right

Fifi
Block Party
Biriyani Lovers

Set to Kill
Fifi
Block Party

#6
#5

'S

'S

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Visitor
Biriyani Lovers
Serves You Right
Set to Kill

Komban
Biriyani Lovers
Serves You Right

Komban
Fifi
Serves You Right

Fifi
Block Party
Biriyani Lovers

Set to Kill
Fifi
Block Party

Block Party
Komban
Fifi

Fifi
Set to Kill
Block Party

Set to Kill
Block Party
Biriyani Lovers

Serves You Right
Set to Kill
Komban

Serves You Right
Biriyani Lovers
Komban

#3
#4



